Produk

SVN312

L
SVN312

§ o4

357

A7 A

Druckschalter 16A 1 SchlieBer 230V AC 1PLE

Technische Merkmale

Ausstattung

Anzahl Umschalter
Anzahl Offnerkontakte
Anzahl SchlieBerkontakte

Mit Signallampe

Elektrischer Strom

Taststrom

Kapazitat

Anzahl Module

Abmessungen
Hoéhe
Breite

Tiefe

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Nein

16 A

83 mm
17,50 mm

66 mm



